=

N

bt Race Fields For Hobart
A5TENA . . .
Eivin th soribdie Sprint lane in operation

Meeting Code: EH030824

EHM03082409 RACE

Saturday, 3 Aug 2024

$80,000 THE BEAUTIDE. 3YO and 4YO Pacers. No NR.. 3&4YQ's Australian Bred only. As per Tasracing eligiblity conditions
(https://rebrand.ly/oedn6zw). NMC, NDC. MFS. Nominations open 9:30am Monday 15th July, close 9:30am Monday 29th July

2024. PBD/AGE/SEX. 2090m. MS.

1--113 t SMOOTH MACHETE, Dylan Ford
2--111 t FIGHTER COMMAND, Greg Sugars
3--175 t CUSTOMHARLEY, Heath Woods
4--324 t REELY NAUTI, Mark Yole

5--342 t IYLAC PAKARIA, Mitch Ford (C)
6--152 t DUKES CHOICE, James Herbertson
7--s12 t DE GOEY, Rohan Hadley

8--111 t NYACK, Todd Rattray

9--323 t NANCESTIGER, Charlie Castles (C)

END OF REPORT

NRG66
NR75
NR69
NR73
NR69
NR77
NR78
NR111
NR70

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT



