

Sprint lane in operation

EHM03082409 RACE

\$80,000 THE BEAUTIDE. 3YO and 4YO Pacers. No NR. 3&4YO's Australian Bred only. As per Tasracing eligiblity conditions (https://rebrand.ly/oedn6zw). NMC, NDC. MFS. Nominations open 9:30am Monday 15th July, close 9:30am Monday 29th July 2024. PBD/AGE/SEX. 2090m. MS.

1113	t	SMOOTH MACHETE, Dylan Ford	NR66	FT
2111	t	FIGHTER COMMAND, Greg Sugars	NR75	FT
3175	t	CUSTOM HARLEY, Heath Woods	NR69	FT
4324	t	REELY NAUTI, Mark Yole	NR73	FT
5342	t	IYLAC PAKARIA, Mitch Ford (C)	NR69	FT
6152	t	DUKES CHOICE, James Herbertson	NR77	FT
7s12	t	DE GOEY, Rohan Hadley	NR78	FT
8111	t	NYACK, Todd Rattray	NR111	FT
9323	t	NANCESTIGER, Charlie Castles (C)	NR70	FT

END OF REPORT